
Ø650

700X700

1600X2000

400X1400

400X400

Ø400

1000X500

1900X750

1600X400

1300X800

9 m²

Terrasse

14 m²

Entré

3 m²

Stue

5 m²

Soveværelse

7 m²

Køkken

6 m²

KØL

Badeværelse

VM/TT
OPV

OVN

KV

A4, 1:50 1 meterPlantegningen er vejledende

NVM/TT OPV OPVASKEMASKINE

KØKKENVASK OVN / KOMFURKØLESKAB

KOMBINERET
VASKEMASKINE /
TØRRETUMBLER

KØLKØL OVNKV

OVERSKAB

BLOK
ETAGE
INT.NR.
ADR.

B
ST. GÅRD

8
74


